IRN No -

Net 

Rate

18
 1  480.00 5N/PAINT PRINTED LOW. 80566 61072990 PCS  4.00  8985.60 499.20

24
 2  295.00 5JEANS LOG IN 95348 620342 PCS  7.00  7575.60 315.65

24
 3  375.00 5N/PAINT DESI FACTORY  75442 61072990 PCS  7.00  9630.00 401.25

27501.00

Total : 
RS. TWENTY-SEVEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED ONE 

ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

654.78

654.78

66.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.